MAXIVA™
UAX-OP / VAX-OP
High-Efficiency UHF & VHF Air-Cooled
Digital TV/DAB Tranmitters
GatesAir has once again shattered the expectations of what is
possible with high-power, solid-state transmitters in terms of
efficiency, power density, and performance.
Power levels from up to 7kW UHF / 12.8kW VHF

(r.m.s. W)
8VSB
Wideband
(120MHz)
Power
Before Filter
(r.m.s. W)
Total
# of
PAs
Configuration /
Rack Style
# of Tx
Racks
UHF Band IV & V
UAX-OPG2D-200 200 300 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-350-3U 350 400 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-350-4U 350 600 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-600 600 750 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-250 250 300 350 400 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-400-3U 400 400 400 400 1 2+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-250-4U 250 300 350 400 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-450 450 550 700 800 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-550 550 550 700 800 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2E-700 700 750 900 1,000 1 3+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-800 800 1,100 1 3.5+1 RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-1100 1,100 1,500 1 3.5+1 RU Option
UAX-OP-1000 1,000 1,100 1,500 1 3.5+1RU Option
UAX-OPG2D-1400 1,400 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OPG2E-1000 1,000 1,100 1,300 1,400 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OP-1400 1,400 1,400 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OPG2E-1300 1,300 1,500 2,000 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OPG2E6-1300 1,300 1,500 2,000 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OPG2E-1750 1,750 2,000 2,000 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OP-2000 2,000 2,300 2,000 2,300 1 3.5+1 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P2D-2R36 750 1,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P2D-3R36 750 1,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P3D-R36 1,200 1,400 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P6D-R36 2,200 3,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P7D-R36 2,500 3,400 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-3P6D-R36 3,300 4,500 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-3P7D-R36 3,750 5,400 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-4P6D-R36 4,400 6,000 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-4P7D-R36 5,000 6,800 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P2E-R42 1,000 1,000 1,100 1,100 2 42 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P6E-R36 2,600 3,000 4,000 4,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-2P7E-R36 3,000 3,500 4,000 4,000 2 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-3P6E-R36 3,900 4,500 6,000 6,000 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-3P7E-R36 4,500 5,250 6,000 6,000 3 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-4P2E-R42 2,000 2,000 2,200 2,200 4 42 RU 1
UAX-OP-4P6E-R36 5,200 6,000 8,000 8,000 4 36 RU 1
UAX-OP-4P7E-R36 6,000 7,000 8,000 8,000 4 36 RU 1
Air-Cooled Digital UHF/VHF OP Models (continued)
Mid- to High-Power Digital
TV Transmitter Model
COFDM Broadband Power
Before Filter (r.m.s. W)
8VSB Broadband Power
Before Filter (r.m.s. W)
Total #
of PAs
Configuration /
Rack Style
# of Tx
Racks
VHF Band III TV Models
VAX-OPG2-250 250 350 1 2+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-450 450 450 1 2+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-500 500 700 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-700 700 900 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1100 1,100 1,400 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-1100 1,100 1,400 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1400 1,400 1,800 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-1400 1,400 1,800 1 3.5+1RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1800 1,800 2,400 1 36 RU Option
VAX-OP-2500 2,300 2,300 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-2P6-R36 2,800 3,600 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-3P6-R36 4,200 5,400 3 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-4P6-R36 5600 7200 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-2P7-R36 3200 4100 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-3P7-R36 4800 6150 3 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-4P7-R36 6400 8200 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-6P7-R36 9600 12300 6 36 RU 2
VAX-OP-8P7-R36 12,800 16,400 8 36 RU 2
VHF Band I Models Power COFDM
(Wideband I L&H)
Power ATSC
(Wideband I L&H)
VAX-OPG2-900L 900 1200 1 3.5+1RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1200L 1,200 1,600 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1350L 1,350 1,750 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1500L 1,500 2,000 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-2P7L-R36 2700 3500 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-4P7L-R36 5400 7000 4 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-6P7L-R42 8100 10500 6 42 RU 1
VAX-OP-8P7L-R42 10800 14000 8 42 RU 1
Note: For higher-power level Band I transmitters, refer to Maxiva VAXTE Brochure
Air-Cooled DAB OP Models
Mid- to High-Power DAB
Transmitter Model
DAB Power
Before Filter (W)
Total Number
of PA’s
Configuration /
Rack Style
# of Tx Racks
VHF Band III Models
VAX-OPG2-300-DA 300 1 2+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-450-DA 450 1 2+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-550-DA 550 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-750-DA 750 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1200-DA 1,200 1 3+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1500-DA 1,500 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OPG2-1900-DA 1,900 1 3.5+1 RU Option
VAX-OP-2P6-DA 3,000 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-2P7-DA 3,400 2 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-3P6-DA 4,500 3 36 RU 1
VAX-OP-3P7-DA 5,100 3 36 RU 1